Chesterfield Township Historical Society Membership Form

Please complete and mail to: Chesterfield Township Historical Society, P.O. Box 86, Crosswicks, NJ 08515 or join through our website <u>www.chesterfieldtwphistoricalsoc.org</u>

NAME:

ADDRESS:

Phone: Mobile:	
INDIVIDUA	AL MEMBERS \$20.00 =
FAMILY ME	EMBERSHIP \$30.00 =
TOTAL MEMB	ERSHIP ENCLOSED \$
•	dditional donation please consider becoming help support and fund CTHS events.
SPON	SORSHIP DONATIONS
GENERAL SPONSORSHIPS	CTHS HERITAGE PLEIN AIR SPONSORSHIPS
Historical Sponsors – \$500-\$999 \$	Plein Air Heritage Sponsor – \$1000 \$
Preservation Sponsors – \$200-\$499 \$	Plein Air Historical Sponsor – \$500 \$
Community Sponsors – up to \$199 \$	Plein Air Preservation Sponsor – \$250 \$
	Plein Air Community Sponsor – \$100 \$
	Plein Air Individual Sponsor – \$50 \$

Payable to Chesterfield Township Historical Society (CTHS)

We are a registered tax-exempt organization under the Internal Revenue Code section 501(c)(3).